Semiconductor Group 1 11.96
VP
L0
69
26
Besondere Merkmale
● Gehäusefarbe: weiß
● als optischer Indikator einsetzbar

ΦV  (mlm)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LS M770-HK
LS M770-J
LS M770-K
LS M770-JM
super-red colorless clear 2.5 ... 12.5
4.0 ... 8.0
6.3 ... 12.5
4.0 ... 32.0
-
18 (typ.)
30 (typ.)
-
Q62703-Q3326
Q62703-Q3327
Q62703-Q3328
Q62703-Q3329
LO M770-HK
LO M770-J
LO M770-K
LO M770-JM
orange colorless clear 2.5 ... 12.5
4.0 ... 8.0
6.3 ... 12.5
4.0 ... 32.0
-
18 (typ.)
30 (typ.)
-
Q62703-Q3330
Q62703-Q3331
Q62703-Q3332
Q62703-Q3333
LY M770-HK
LY M770-J
LY M770-K
LY M770-JM
yellow colorless clear 2.5 ... 12.5
4.0 ... 8.0
6.3 ... 12.5
4.0 ... 32.0
-
18 (typ.)
30 (typ.)
-
Q62703-Q3334
Q62703-Q3336
Q62703-Q3335
Q62703-Q3337
LG M770-HK
LG M770-J
LG M770-K
LG M770-JM
green colorless clear 2.5 ... 12.5
4.0 ... 8.0
6.3 ... 12.5
4.0 ... 32.0
-
18 (typ.)
30 (typ.)
-
Q62703-Q3338
Q62703-Q3339
Q62703-Q3340
Q62703-Q3341
LP M770-FJ
LP M770-G
LP M770-H
LP M770-GK
pure green colorless clear 1.0 ... 8.0
1.6 ... 3.2